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ET A0 B [ REL{THNo S nE | REtSmE
1]S49(1974) 5 0 5 153 153
2|S50(1975) 7 0 12 238 391
3|S51 7 0 19 384 775
4]S52 12 0 31 373 1,148
5]S53 22 0 53 611 1,759
6]S54 17 0 70 493 2,252
7]555(1980) 16 0 86 364 2,616
8]S56 20) 0 106 416 3,032
91857 16 0 122 437 3,469
10]S58 23 0 145 541 4,010
11]S59(1984) 24 0 169 499 4,509
12|S60(1985) 31 0 200 567 5,076
13|S61 39 0 239 677 5,753
14|S62 34 0 273 573 6,326
15]S63 35 7 308 634 6,960
16|H01(1989) 35 20 343 7117 7,677} TlLTE HEESR9 A
17|H02(1990) 33 49 376 1,222 8,899)1TILTEIR T7A
18]HO3 52 58 428 807 9,706 4R T6 A
19]HO04 52 27 480 483 10,189 /K15 ZE B ks
20]HO05 46 40 526 462 10,651
21]H06(1994) 44 61 580 882 11,533
22]H07(1995) 66 29 646 672 12,205
23|H08 62 60 708 gall 12,916
24|H09 13 15 781 506 13,422
25|H10 62 40 833 490 13,912
26{H11 45 21 878 499 14,411
27]H12(2000) 49 13 927 337 14,748
28|H13 52 21 979 445 15,193
29|H14 46 35 1025 433 15,626
30{H15 46 82 1071 624 16,250| EEFR TRER12A
31]H16 60| 15 1131 618 16,868 tH 515 & & £%
32|H17(2005) 71 0 1202 484 17,352
33|H18 83 1 1285 556 17,908
34|H19 77 17 1362 9505 18,413
35|H20 63 6 1425 427 18,840
36|H21 58 0 1483 461 19,301
37|H22(2010) 60] 9 1543 447 19,748
38|H23 58 1 1601 456 20,204
39|H24 68 1 1669 460 20,664
40]H25 73 0 1742 605 21,269
41|H26 49 0 1791 585 21,854
42|H27(2015) 60| 0 1851 824 22,678+ ETEREIR
43|H28 60| 0 1911 700 23,378
44|H29 48 S 1959 794 24,172
45|H30(2018) 41 0 2000 629 24,801
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